

## TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

## 2025-2026 Pre K3 & Pre K4 Tuition & Fee Schedule

- Tuition for the 2025-26 School Year \$8,500
- **NEW STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE** \$120.00
- **RE-ENROLLMENT FEE** \$100
- ANNUAL SAFETY AND MAINTENANCE FEE \$150.00/child
- CURRICULUM FEE \$75.00

**SIBLING DISCOUNT** - A 5% Sibling Discount is available for students in grades PreK 3 &4 through 12<sup>th</sup> grade. This discount applies to each sibling after the oldest enrolled child. Sibling discounts may not be combined with other tuition discounts of any kind.

TUITION ASSISTANCE - No tuition assistance is offered for PreK3 and PreK4